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Date: January 4, 2024 

 

FCC ID: 2BEMU-G-MARK 

 

Model Number: EW100, G2.1IEM, G4.1IEM, G5.0 USB, G5.1IEM, G6.1IEM, G2000IEM, 

Studio 4, Studio 6, GM58, 4016D, GD10, GLC640, G6000promax, Micro Go, G7S, GDM7, 

KARAOKE 4, EM6050, SM57, SM58, E945, X333, X110V, G440XFM, EW100lavalier, 

GLXD4lavalier, G320AMlavalier, G1.1, G1.2, G1.3, G1.4, G1.5, G1.6, G1.7, G1.8, GX1.1, 

GX1.2, GX1.3, GX1.4, GX1.5, GX1.6, GX1.7, GX1.8, GA1.1, GA1.2, GA1.3, GA1.4, GA1.5, 

GA1.6, GA1.7, GA1.8, GM1.1, GM1.2, GM1.3, GM1.4, GM1.5, GM1.6, GM1.7, GM1.8, 

GD1.1, GD1.2, GD1.3, GD1.4, GD1.5, GD1.6, GD1.7, GD1.8, GD2.1, GD2.2, GD2.3, 

GD2.4, GD2.5, GD2.6, GD2.7, GD2.8, GD2.9, GD4.1, GD4.2, GD4.3, GD4.4, GD4.5, 

GD4.6, GD4.7, GD4.8, GX100, GX200, GX300, GX400, GX500, GX600, GX700, GX800, 

GK2.1, GK2.2, GK2.3, GK2.4, GK2.5, GK2.6, GK2.7, GK2.8, GL4.1, GL4.2, GL4.3, GL4.4, 

GL4.5, GL4.6, GL4.7, GL4.8, GP2.1, GP2.2, GP2.3, GP2.4, GP2.5, GP2.6, GP2.7, GP2.8, 

GO1.1, GO1.2, GO1.3, GO1.4, GO1.5, GO1.6, GO1.7, GO1.8, GO2.1, GO2.2, GO2.3, 

GO2.4, GO2.5, GO2.6, GO2.7, GO2.8, GS6.1, GS6.2, GS6.3, GS6.4, GS6.5, GS6.6, GS6.7, 

GS6.8, GB4.1, GB4.2, GB4.3, GB4.4, GB4.5, GB4.6, GB4.7, GB4.8, GC411, GDM8, DG7, 

G35D, G55D, G53C, G320AM, GLXD4, X320FM, G210V, X220U, X120V, SM7B, PGA48, 

PGA58, PGA57, PGA81, PGA181, PGA98H, PGASTUDIOKIT, PGA52, PGA56, 

PGA98D, PGADRUMKIT, SM27, SM48, BETA 58A, BETA 87A, BETA 87C, BETA 52A, 

BETA 56A, BETA 57A, BETA 91A, BETA 98AD/C, BETA 98H/C, BETA 98AMP, BETA 

181, KSM8, KSM9, VP89, VP82, 565SD, E604, G1, G2, G3, G4, G5, G6, G7, G8, G9, e835, 

e845, e935, e925, e915, e825, e815, xs1, ew200, ew300, ew400, ew500, e965, KK1, SKM5000, 

SKM9000, SKM9200, SKM5200, XSW1, profile USB, MK4, MK5, MK6, E904, E906, E914, 

E608, E902, E901, E602, mke200, md435, md445, md421, The One, BC1200, TG DRUM 

SET, MC930, TG D70D, TG D50D, TG 153C, TG D58C, TG D57C, M70 PRO X, m80, m81, 

m90 pro x, mcm114, tF11, TF29, TF39, TF51, TF47, wa47 jr, EDGE SOLO, ELA M251E, 47 

gold, EDGE NOTE, C12 VR, M92.1S, G8000, G8.1, SE7, se8, 2200, 2300, 4099, 4018, 

KMS105, KMS104, tlm103, u87ai, kk205, kk10, ku100, bcm70, m49, tlm102, u89i, tlm107, 

u47, sr318, sr314, m23, m30, m50, at2080, at2060, AT4047, X180, G440, G440XFM, G14S, 

G24S, G44S, G-MARK GO, G-MARK, GO pro, Go pro II, Go pro III, Go pro IV, Go pro 

V, Go 360, GD8, GD9, GD10, X440, X520, X720,, V001, GV002,G-X5-TVM, G-live, 

GLC440, GLC640, G4000-IEM, G5000-IEM, G6000-IEM, G820, Wireless GO, K8, K7, 

POP6, POP4, K9, M, GT400, IEM POCKET, C3000, G5.0USB 

 

To: Federal Communication Commission  

Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road  

Columbia, MD 21048 

 

To Whom It May Concern, 

We, Enping Yinyin Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd. hereby declare that our product 

(Microphone) Model Number: EW100, G2.1IEM, G4.1IEM, G5.0 USB, G5.1IEM, 
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Second Floor, No. C5-2 (Workshop 2), Area 2, Enping Park, Jiangmen Industrial Transfer 

Industrial Park, Encheng City, Enping, GuangDong, China 

G6.1IEM, G2000IEM, Studio 4, Studio 6, GM58, 4016D, GD10, GLC640, G6000promax, 

Micro Go, G7S, GDM7, KARAOKE 4, EM6050, SM57, SM58, E945, X333, X110V, 

G440XFM, EW100lavalier, GLXD4lavalier, G320AMlavalier, G1.1, G1.2, G1.3, G1.4, G1.5, 

G1.6, G1.7, G1.8, GX1.1, GX1.2, GX1.3, GX1.4, GX1.5, GX1.6, GX1.7, GX1.8, GA1.1, GA1.2, 

GA1.3, GA1.4, GA1.5, GA1.6, GA1.7, GA1.8, GM1.1, GM1.2, GM1.3, GM1.4, GM1.5, 

GM1.6, GM1.7, GM1.8, GD1.1, GD1.2, GD1.3, GD1.4, GD1.5, GD1.6, GD1.7, GD1.8, 

GD2.1, GD2.2, GD2.3, GD2.4, GD2.5, GD2.6, GD2.7, GD2.8, GD2.9, GD4.1, GD4.2, 

GD4.3, GD4.4, GD4.5, GD4.6, GD4.7, GD4.8, GX100, GX200, GX300, GX400, GX500, 

GX600, GX700, GX800, GK2.1, GK2.2, GK2.3, GK2.4, GK2.5, GK2.6, GK2.7, GK2.8, GL4.1, 

GL4.2, GL4.3, GL4.4, GL4.5, GL4.6, GL4.7, GL4.8, GP2.1, GP2.2, GP2.3, GP2.4, GP2.5, 

GP2.6, GP2.7, GP2.8, GO1.1, GO1.2, GO1.3, GO1.4, GO1.5, GO1.6, GO1.7, GO1.8, GO2.1, 

GO2.2, GO2.3, GO2.4, GO2.5, GO2.6, GO2.7, GO2.8, GS6.1, GS6.2, GS6.3, GS6.4, GS6.5, 

GS6.6, GS6.7, GS6.8, GB4.1, GB4.2, GB4.3, GB4.4, GB4.5, GB4.6, GB4.7, GB4.8, GC411, 

GDM8, DG7, G35D, G55D, G53C, G320AM, GLXD4, X320FM, G210V, X220U, X120V, 

SM7B, PGA48, PGA58, PGA57, PGA81, PGA181, PGA98H, PGASTUDIOKIT, PGA52, 

PGA56, PGA98D, PGADRUMKIT, SM27, SM48, BETA 58A, BETA 87A, BETA 87C, 

BETA 52A, BETA 56A, BETA 57A, BETA 91A, BETA 98AD/C, BETA 98H/C, BETA 

98AMP, BETA 181, KSM8, KSM9, VP89, VP82, 565SD, E604, G1, G2, G3, G4, G5, G6, G7, 

G8, G9, e835, e845, e935, e925, e915, e825, e815, xs1, ew200, ew300, ew400, ew500, e965, 

KK1, SKM5000, SKM9000, SKM9200, SKM5200, XSW1, profile USB, MK4, MK5, MK6, 

E904, E906, E914, E608, E902, E901, E602, mke200, md435, md445, md421, The One, 

BC1200, TG DRUM SET, MC930, TG D70D, TG D50D, TG 153C, TG D58C, TG D57C, 

M70 PRO X, m80, m81, m90 pro x, mcm114, tF11, TF29, TF39, TF51, TF47, wa47 jr, EDGE 

SOLO, ELA M251E, 47 gold, EDGE NOTE, C12 VR, M92.1S, G8000, G8.1, SE7, se8, 2200, 

2300, 4099, 4018, KMS105, KMS104, tlm103, u87ai, kk205, kk10, ku100, bcm70, m49, 

tlm102, u89i, tlm107, u47, sr318, sr314, m23, m30, m50, at2080, at2060, AT4047, X180, G440, 

G440XFM, G14S, G24S, G44S, G-MARK GO, G-MARK, GO pro, Go pro II, Go pro III, 

Go pro IV, Go pro V, Go 360, GD8, GD9, GD10, X440, X520, X720,, V001, GV002,G-X5-

TVM, G-live, GLC440, GLC640, G4000-IEM, G5000-IEM, G6000-IEM, G820, Wireless 

GO, K8, K7, POP6, POP4, K9, M, GT400, IEM POCKET, C3000, G5.0USB 

 board, Schematic, Hardware version, Software version, structure and internal photos are 

same, named differently due to marketing purposes. 

 

Should you have any questions or comments regarding this matter, please have my best 

attention. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Enping Yinyin Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd. 
Second Floor, No. C5-2 (Workshop 2), Area 2, Enping Park, Jiangmen Industrial Transfer 

Industrial Park, Encheng City, Enping, GuangDong, China 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 

(Signed) 

Name/Title: Cuiying Liang / Project Manger 

Company: Enping Yinyin Intelligent Technology Co., Ltd. 

Address: Second Floor, No. C5-2 (Workshop 2), Area 2, Enping Park, Jiangmen Industrial 

Transfer Industrial Park, Encheng City, Enping, GuangDong, China 

Tel: +86-755-82591330 

Fax: N/A 

E-Mail: 53025766@qq.com 

 


